
Date Start Time Duration Subject

Thu 08 May 09:00 01:30 Music

Thu 08 May 13:00 01:30 Maths Paper 1

Fri 09 May 09:00 01:45 Religious Education

Fri 09 May 13:00 01:30 Computer Science

Fri 09 May 13:00 01:00 Media Studies

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:15 German Writing Foundation

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:20 German Writing Higher

Thu 15 May 13:00 01:30 Maths Paper 2

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 Geography

Tue 20 May 13:00 01:00 English Language

Fri 23 May 13:00 01:30 Food Preparation

Fri 23 May 13:00 01:30 Design Technology

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 01:10 Combined Science (Chemistry)

Mon 02 Jun 13:00 00:45 German Reading Foundation

Mon 02 Jun 13:00 01:00 German Reading Higher

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 01:10 Combined Science (Physics)

Tue 03 Jun 13:00 00:45 English Literature

Thu 05 Jun 09:00 All Day Class 10B Art Exam

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 All Day Class 10C Art Exam

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 All Day Class 10B Photography Exam 

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 Biology

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:10 Combined Science (Biology)

Wed 11 Jun 13:00 01:30 Maths Paper 3

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 01:20 History

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 01:00 Physical Education

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 German Listening Higher

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 00:45 German Listening Foundation

Wed 18 Jun 13:00 01:30 Drama
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